

PURCHASE ORDER
Municipal Government of Santa Fe, Romblon
LGU

Supplier : BISOY CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY			P.O. No. : 2023-08-0102		
Address : Santa Fe, Romblon			Date : August 25, 2023		
TIN :			Mode of Procurement : Public Bidding		
Gentlemen:			PR No./s : 2023-07-0137		
Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:					
Place of Delivery : Municipal Hall - Poblacion, Santa Fe, Romblon			Delivery Term : Municipal Hall		
Date of Delivery : Within 60 Working Days Upon the Receipt of NTP			Payment Term : Check		
Stock No.	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
2023-1397-8751	set	BillBoard 8'x8' w/ frame	1	8,000.00	8,000.00
2023-1398-8751	bags	Portland Cement, type 1	27	340.00	9,180.00
2023-1399-8751	cu.m	Washed Sand	5	1,300.00	6,500.00
2023-1400-8751	cu.m	Screened Gravel	1	1,700.00	1,700.00
2023-1401-8751	pcs	16mm dia x 6M RSB	12	490.00	5,880.00
2023-1402-8751	pcs	10mm dia x 6m RSB	8	195.00	1,560.00
2023-1403-8751	pcs	12mm dia x 6M RSB	8	295.00	1,770.00
2023-1404-8751	kg	Tie Wire #16	8	110.00	880.00
2023-1405-8751	pcs	Phenolic Board 1/4"x 4'x8'	4	850.00	3,400.00
2023-1406-8751	bd.ft	15pcs- 2"x3"x1/2" Coccolumber	30	28.00	2,520.00
2023-1407-8751	kg	CW nail 4"	4	100.00	400.00
2023-1408-8751	kg	Cw nail 2"	4	100.00	400.00
2023-1409-8751	set	(2.2m x 0.8m) Double Door Panel w/ Jamb & complete Set of Accessories (Including Hinges & Door knob)	1	8,000.00	8,000.00
2023-1410-8751	set	(2.1m x 0.70m) Door Panel w/ Jamb & Complete Set of Accessories (including Door knob & Hinges)	3	7,500.00	22,500.00
2023-1411-8751	set	(2.1m x 0.60m) uPVC Door w/ Jamb & Complete Set of Accessories (including Door knob & Hinges)	2	4,500.00	9,000.00
2023-1412-8751	set	(1.2m x 1.5m) Sliding Glass Window type	2	8,500.00	17,000.00
2023-1413-8751	set	(1.2m x 1.2m) Sliding Glass Window type	4	8,000.00	32,000.00
2023-1414-8751	set	(.40m x .40m) Sliding Glass Window type	2	7,500.00	15,000.00
2023-1415-8751	pail	Paint Latex, Primer	4	4,000.00	16,000.00
2023-1416-8751	pail	Paint latex gloss, sky blue	5	4,500.00	22,500.00
2023-1417-8751	pail	Rubberized Liquid Asphalt Waterproofing Paint	2	3,500.00	7,000.00
2023-1418-8751	bags	Skim Coat	41	680.00	27,880.00
2023-1419-8751	gal	Acrylic Emulsion Paint Latex	3	1,300.00	3,900.00
2023-1420-8751	pcs	Roller Brush w/ Tray	4	700.00	2,800.00
2023-1421-8751	pcs	Baby Roller	4	345.00	1,380.00
2023-1422-8751	sheet	Sanding Paper #80	40	50.00	2,000.00
2023-1423-8751	sheet	Sanding Paper #60	40	50.00	2,000.00
2023-1424-8751	pcs	Paint Brush 4"	4	95.00	380.00
2023-1425-8751	pcs	Paint Brush 2"	4	45.00	180.00
2023-1426-8751	pcs	60cm x 60cm Vitrified Tile (white)	135	300.00	40,500.00
2023-1427-8751	pcs	60cm x 30cm Vitrified Tile (blue)	50	80.00	4,000.00
2023-1428-8751	pcs	30cm x 30cm Vitrified Tile (blue)	35	90.00	3,150.00
2023-1429-8751	pcs	60cm x 30cm Vitrified Tile (brickstone)	12	200.00	2,400.00
2023-1430-8751	bags	Tile Adhesive	15	500.00	7,500.00
2023-1431-8751	bags	Tile Grout, 2kg	5	150.00	750.00
2023-1432-8751	pcs	Tile Trim 8'	4	120.00	480.00
2023-1433-8751	pcs	Female adapter	6	195.00	1,170.00
2023-1434-8751	pcs	Male Adapter	6	45.00	270.00
2023-1435-8751	pcs	Electrical Tape (Big)	2	45.00	90.00
2023-1436-8751	box	3.5mm2 THHN Wire	1	5,000.00	5,000.00
2023-1437-8751	box	5.5mm2 THHN Wire	1	5,200.00	5,200.00
2023-1438-8751	pcs	2x36 Watts, 230V, 60Hz, FLF Box Type w/ diffuser	6	1,500.00	9,000.00
2023-1439-8751	pcs	CFL Bulb (18 Watts)	3	600.00	1,800.00
sub-total					313,020.00

Stock No.	Unit	Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
2023-1440-8751	pcs	Outdoor Courtyard Wall Lamp Vintage Wall Lamp IP65 Waterproof Gate Garden Villa Exterior Wall Balcony Door Front Sconce	2	5,000.00	10,000.00
2023-1441-8751	set	Water Closet with Flush and complete accessories	2	8,000.00	16,000.00
2023-1442-8751	set	Lavatory with Complete Accessories and Pedestal	2	5,000.00	10,000.00
2023-1443-8751	pcs	4x4 Floor Drain	2	150.00	300.00
2023-1444-8751	pcs	uPVC Faucet	2	165.00	330.00
2023-1445-8751	pcs	1" PVC Ball Valve	2	350.00	700.00
2023-1446-8751	pcs	PVC Elbow 1/2" diam x 90 deg., Blue	5	20.00	100.00
2023-1447-8751	pcs	PVC Tee 1/2" diam.	3	20.00	60.00
2023-1448-8751	pcs	PVC Pipe 1/2" diam.	4	135.00	540.00
2023-1449-8751	pcs	PVC Coupling 1/2" diam	4	20.00	80.00
2023-1450-8751	pcs	PVC Male Threaded Adapter 1/2" diam	4	30.00	120.00
2023-1451-8751	pcs	Teflon Tape	4	20.00	80.00
2023-1452-8751	can	PVC Solvent Cement	1	100.00	100.00
(Total Amount in Words):		THREE HUNDRED FIFTY ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY PESOS			351,430.00

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed on the undelivered item/s.

Conforme:

Very truly yours,

BISQY CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY

Signature over Printed Name of Supplier

8/21/2023

Date

ELSIE D. VISCA

Signature over Printed Name of Authorized Official

Municipal Mayor

Designation

(In case of Negotiated Purchase pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must be accomplished.)

Approved per Sanggunian Resolution No.: _____

Certified Correct:

N/A

Secretary to the Sanggunian

Date